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What is your biological age?
How fast are you aging?

Here are two free biological age tests. The long quiz will estimate your body's real or true age. The short quiz will
show you if you are aging quickly or aging slowly. Together, they provide an estimate of your life expectancy
and the likelihood of your having a healthy fully functional body in your later years

To answer a question like "Delicate skin, bruises easily?" or "crows feet around your eyes", compare your skin to
the perfect skin of a healthy young person

The long Real Age Test {140 questions) estimates your biological age in years

’
releva n CI The short Rate of Aging Calculator (14 questions) estimates how fast you are ageing, given your outlook and
lifestyle
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ANTI-AGING MEDICINA .

antiaging medicina je pojem, pod kte hovate" opravdu hodné, od pochodu
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Biologicky vek
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Rustovy vek
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Zubni vek

Odhadujeme orientacné aspekci (nebo dle RTG snimku) podle
posloupnosti profezavani docasneho a stalého chrupu

Schéma profezavani trvalého chrupu

Schéma profezavani docasného chrupu

Presné&jsi metody

Hodnoti se komple;
apikalniho korenove
Metoda dle Demirji
Zkusenost hodnotite
Stanoveno na zakl

uzavreni



(O root complete
(O eruption
@ crown complete

Figure 17.2 Variation in the timing of dental development, based on Gustafson

and Koch (1974), with third molar data from Anderson et al. (1976). Range values
Fig. 3: Stages of development of permanent teeth (by DEMIRILAN) (2,6):

are plus-or-minus one standard deviation for the third molars. Patterns: black,
crown mineralization begins; dark gray, crown completion; light gray, eruption; - . Stage H (by DEMIRILAM)
: corresponds

wh: AAAAAAAAAAA ) PPN
with the age of:

(KAHL & SCHWARZE 1988)
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( biacromial breadth + bispinal breadth )»(2max. girth of forearm - 16RT|418,1

20« body height

Boys / Age

dif. £ 12 monts

3.00-3.99

-0.5

4.00-4.99

0.46-0.56

5.00-5.99

0.50-0.59

6.00-6.99

0.56-0.61

7.00-7.99

0.59-0.64

8.00-8.99

0.61-0.66
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13.00132.99
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0.90-
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Velikost a tvar varlat, sourku a penisu
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Fig. A3. Nomenclature of epiphyseal areas.
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Radial styloid
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Fig. A2. Bones of the hand and wrist.
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Middle Phalanges of Third (lll) and Fifth (V) Fingers
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Table A1
RUS (TW2) Bone Age for Given Maturity Score
BOYS

Maturity Bone Maturity Bone Maturity Bone Maturity Bone

score “‘age’ score “age’ score “age” score “‘age”

o

[r-N- RS N R S R

1

189 6:0 330 110 744
192 . 334 . 762
194 - 337 . 780
197 -3 340 3 798
199 . 342 1 816
202 - 346 . 833

04 . 349 : 850
207 . 352 i3 867
209 . 354 g 883
212 . 358 € 899

[P A REN

RN

215 . 361 2 915
365 X 928
369 J 940
373 -3 951
378 - 962
382 -5 971
386 . 980
391 - 986
395 " 992
400 . 995

NN R AR

=N

405 - 997
410 999
416 1000
422
427
434
440
447
454
463

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

472
481
490
501
512
524
536
548
560
574

. B
0o

R T O A

588
602
616
630
645
660
675
692
708
726
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Fig. A4. Standards for RUS skeletal maturity score: boys.







